Monitorler

23

21

24

23.

24

23.

23.

24

27

24

24

23

Uriin
.8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA

HDMI

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP
USB-C

Marka

Philips

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Dell

Dell

Lenovo

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

149,00
usb

169,00
usb

209,00
usb

210,00
usb

259,00
usb

259,00
usb

270,00
usb

.500,00

TL

.500,00

TL

.900,00

TL

.500,00

TL

199,00
usb



27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP
VGA PIvOT

21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
USB-C

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS
FULL HD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

250,00
usb

309,00
usb

499,00
usb

499,00
usb



